©® N o ok~ W

10.

Position

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Public Information Specialist

First 5 Program Specialist

First 5 Program Specialist

Financial Office Professional Senior
First 5 Program Specialist

Administrative Office Professional
Senior

Enterprise Leader-General

Administrative Office Professional Il

Other Positions Held First 5

Santa Barbara County First 5

Santa Barbara County First 5

Santa Barbara County First 5
Santa Barbara County First 5
Santa Barbara County First 5
Santa Barbara County First 5
Santa Barbara County First 5
Santa Barbara County First 5

Santa Barbara County First 5
Santa Barbara County First 5

Department
First 5, Children & Families

First 5, Children & Families

First 5, Children & Families
First 5, Children & Families
First 5, Children & Families
First 5, Children & Families
First 5, Children & Families
First 5, Children & Families

First 5, Children & Families
First 5, Children & Families

Total Wages
$147,357

$125,206

$89,673
$89,123
$83,526
$77,191
$72,890
$72,551

$63,426
$44,711



