	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$147,357
2.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$125,206
3.	Public Information Specialist		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$89,673
4.	First 5 Program Specialist		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$89,123
5.	First 5 Program Specialist		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$83,526
6.	Financial Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$77,191
7.	First 5 Program Specialist		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$72,890
8.	Administrative Office Professional Senior		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$72,551
9.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$63,426
10.	Administrative Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County First 5	First 5, Children & Families	\$44,711